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Bendo Betonanker
Art. Nr.:

Einbau Form:
Einbaulange:
Einbaubreite:
Einbautiefe:
Lange:
Breite:

Hohe:
Gewicht:
Schutzart:
Material:
Material 2:
Farbe:
Montageart:
Katalog/Seite:
Hersteller:

231849

eckig

21cm

21cm

15cm

21 cm

21 cm

3cm

0,495 kg

IP 20
Aluminium
Edelstahl 304
grau
Bodeneinbau
BIG WHITE 2021 / S.602

sLv .
‘SLV

Betonanker-Set fur die Standleuchte BENDO.

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/Outdoor/Zubehoer/Bendo-Betonanker.htm|?&listtype=search&searchcnid=a34al2a2e55265920c7alb35616ce076
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